Individual Best Times (All Time)

Casper Whitewood - (1181563) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:28.22
4:30.69
4:32.69
4:33.26
4:41.91
4:42.14
4:44.15
4:49.01
4:56.25
5:05.91
5:07.55
5:09.08
5:16.35
5:38.67
5:48.39
5:53.71
6:49.39
7:39.73

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:30.69
4:28.22
4:33.26
4:32.69

4:42.14
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

495
482
471
468
426
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416
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367
334
328
323
302
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226
216
139
98

WA Pts

482
495
468
471
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Round

Round
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Date

29/02/20
22/10/21
26/10/19
29/11119
23/03/19
07/06/19
27/10/18
24/03/18
241117
21710117
05/05/17
02/12/17
22/04/17
25/11/16
23/04/16
22/10/16
21/11/15
21/06/15

Date

22/10/21
29/02/20
29/11/19
26/10/19
07/06/19

Meet

Island Championships Series 2020

Calligo Tigers (Jersey) 40th Autumn Open Meet 2021
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019
Channel Island Championships

JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019
The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018
Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2018

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
The Specsavers Meet 2017

Calligo Tigers Junior Club Championships

Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
JASA Island Championships Series (10f2)

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Walkers Tiger SC Club Championships

Jersey Club Championships 2015

Meet

Calligo Tigers (Jersey) 40th Autumn Open Meet 2021
Island Championships Series 2020

Channel Island Championships

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019

The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019

Venue

Jersey

Jersey

St Brelade
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Guernsey

St Brelade, Jersey

Haute Vallee School

Guernsey

St Brelade
Guernsey

St. Helier
Jersey

Les Quennevais
Jersey

St Brelade
Jersey

Langford

Venue

Jersey
Jersey
Guernsey
St Brelade

Guernsey
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Club Swam Under

TigersJersey

TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey

Jersey

Club Swam Under

TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey

Tigersdersey

Level

Level

2

2
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4:41.91
4:44.15
4:49.01
5:09.08
4:56.25
5:05.91
5:07.55
5:16.35
5:38.67
5:53.71
5:48.39
6:49.39

7:39.73

Copyright 2024

426
416
396
323
367
334
328
302
246
216
226
139
98

23/03/19
27/10/18
24/03/18
02/12/17
2411117
2111017
05/05/17
22/04/17
25/11/16
22/10/16
23/04/16
211115
21/06/15

JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018
Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2018
Calligo Tigers Junior Club Championships
Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
The Specsavers Meet 2017

Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017
Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
JASA Island Championships Series (10f2)
Walkers Tiger SC Club Championships

Jersey Club Championships 2015

Les Quennevais
St Brelade, Jersey
Haute Vallee School
St. Helier
Guernsey

St Brelade
Guernsey

Jersey

Les Quennevais
St Brelade

Jersey

Jersey

Langford

Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey

Jersey
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